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Cto Regional Open Master Invierno 2023
Las Palmas de G.C., 15 - 17/12/2023

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES 24 of 36 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. TFMasters 00738 1.723,00
2. LasPalmas 00060 1.434,00
3. Metropole 00054 1.027,00
4. Vulcania 01621 901,00
5. Playuki 01751 742,00
6. Cn.Salinas 01008 711,00
7. Teimar 01071 602,00
8. Faynagua 00831 412,00
9. Nonadamos 01317 387,00

10. Aguacan 00479 263,00
11. Jescagua P0500 254,00
12. Swim&Train 01641 210,00
13. Valleverde E0003 207,00
14. Cristianos 00505 108,00
15. Solventia 01807 84,00
16. A.D. S.C. 00544 59,00
17. Jerez 01570 50,00

Fem., Abs.
1. TFMasters 00738 1.104,00
2. Vulcania 01621 1.068,00
3. LasPalmas 00060 851,00
4. Playuki 01751 794,00
5. Nonadamos 01317 765,00
6. Cn.Salinas 01008 471,00
7. Metropole 00054 316,00
8. Teimar 01071 293,00
9. Faynagua 00831 290,00

10. Valleverde E0003 219,00
11. Aguacan 00479 195,00
12. Jescagua P0500 122,00
13. Swim&Train 01641 113,00
14. Solventia 01807 58,00
15. A.D. S.C. 00544 35,00
16. Cristianos 00505 28,00

Todos, Abs.
1. TFMasters 00738 2.827,00
2. LasPalmas 00060 2.285,00
3. Vulcania 01621 1.969,00
4. Playuki 01751 1.536,00
5. Metropole 00054 1.343,00
6. Cn.Salinas 01008 1.182,00
7. Nonadamos 01317 1.152,00
8. Teimar 01071 895,00
9. Faynagua 00831 702,00

10. Aguacan 00479 458,00
11. Valleverde E0003 426,00
12. Jescagua P0500 376,00
13. Swim&Train 01641 323,00
14. Solventia 01807 142,00
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15. Cristianos 00505 136,00
16. A.D. S.C. 00544 94,00
17. Jerez 01570 50,00


